Comparative Statement
Provision and Installation of Vinyl Flooring
Tender # CW/25/22-23

Grand Total Amount

Rs. 655,271.18)

xternal Membesr - p(
Procurement Speeidlis:

University of Karaen,

DR.

HAHID MIR
Chairman - PC
-HE Assistant Professor - Management

IBA Karachi

Rs. 661,033.62,

Syed Akbar
Me

Vianage

Rs. 695,717.50

Rs. 707,956.30

M/s. MG Construction M/s. Zaidi Enterprises M/s. LK Enterprises M/s. Al - Inaya Enterprises M/s Shahse;:‘n'z::meeﬂng
S# DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE AMOUNT RATE I AMOUNT
Provision and Installation of Vinyl Flooring
Size of Hall: 26’ x 26x = 676 sq.ft
Stair Steps: 5 x (7 x 1'.6') = 52.5 sq.ft
PVC flooring with Smm thickness vinyl flooring
1 |laying with glue directly on floor. Approved make 72850 | sft |Rs.796.00 | Rs.579,886.00 |Rs.803.00 | Rs.584,985.50 |Rs.955.00| Rs.695,717.50 |Rs.860.00| Rs. 626,510.00
sq.ft and sample in pattern as per instruction of as Non-Responsive, did not meet
approved by the maintenance department. i
t

Sample available at Purchase Office. the eligibility criteria
On Ceiling

Total Rs. 579,886.00, Rs. 584,985.50 Rs. 695,717.50 Rs. 626,510.00

SST Rs. 75,385.18| Rs. 76,048.12 lusi Rs. 81,446.30|

-pPC

iBA Karachi

dsain Kazmi

0
ance (Payable)




